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Name Title/Position Phone Email Address 

Little Snake Field Office Staff 

Husband, John Field Manager 970-826-5000 john_husband@blm.gov 

Andrews, Marie Personnel Assistant 970-826-5014 marie_andrews@blm.gov 

Andrews, Mike Realty Specialist 970-826-5098 michael_a_andrews@blm.gov 

Ausmus, Desa Wildlife Biologist 970-826-5019 desa_ausmus@blm.gov 

Baker, Amber Contract Specialist 970-826-5052 amber_baker@blm.gov 

Berkey, Linda (GJFO) OWCP Coordinator 970 244-3060 linda_berkey@blm.gov 

Blackstun, Dave Associate Field Manager 970-826-5072 david_blackstun@blm.gov 

Casterson, Jeremy 
Planning & Environmental 
Coordinator 

970-826-5071 jeremy_casterson@blm.gov 

Collins, Gary Archaeologist (seasonal) 970-826-5101 gary_collins@blm.gov 

Eng, Stanley Petroleum Engineer 970-826-5075 stanley_eng@blm.gov 

Garcia, Epy (KFO) Administrative Support  Assistant 970-724-3060 esperansa_garcia@blm.gov 

Hickey, Bonnie Land Law Examiner 970-826-5022 bonnie_hickey@blm.gov 

House, Peg Bio Science Tech 970-826-5097 margaret_house@blm.gov 

Kawcak, Reneta ELM Assistant 970-826-5000 reneta_kawcak@blm.gov 

Levitt, Pam IT Specialist (GIS) 970-826-5029 pam_levitt@blm.gov 

Lowrey, Mark Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5081 mark_lowrey@blm.gov 
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Luby, Patty Administrative Officer 970-826-5088 patricia_luby@blm.gov 

Maiolo, Jennifer Mining Engineer 970-826-5077 jennifer_maiolo@blm.gov 

Martinez, Gail 
(Mullen) 

Wildlife Biologist (Fire/Fuels) 970-826-5078 gail_martinez@blm.gov 

McKinstry, Kathy Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5080 kathy_mckinstry@blm.gov 

McKinstry, Roy Physical Scientist 970-826-5104 howard_mckinstry@blm.gov 

McMinn, Louise Realty Specialist 970-826-5070 louise_mcminn@blm.gov 

Meaux, Jackie 
(WRFO) 

Production Accountability 
Technician 

970-826-5015 jackie_meaux@blm.gov 

Miller, Kim Outdoor Recreation Planner 970-826-5094 kimberly_miller@blm.gov 

Morris, Robyn Archaeologist 970-826-5095 robyn_morris@blm.gov 

Nelson, Barry Law Enforcement Officer 970-826-5006 barry_nelson@blm.gov 

Novotny, Tim Wildlife Biologist 970-826-5090 timothy_novotny@blm.gov 

Oelrich, Barry (GJFO) Safety Specialist 970-244-3177 barry_oelrich@blm.gov 

Olsen, Ole Natural Resource Specialist 970-826-5085 ole_olsen@blm.gov 

Reed, Pam (GSFO) Accounting Tech 970-947-2803 pamela_reed@blm.gov 

Rhyne, Christina Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5001 christina_rhyne@blm.gov 

Robison, Gina Outdoor Recreation Planner 970-826-5083 gina_robison@blm.gov 

Rumelhart, Ryan Bio Science Tech (BFF) 970-365-3604 ryan_rumelhart@blm.gov 

Ryan, Mary Contact Representative 970-826-5087 mary_ryan@blm.gov 

Sawinski Walker, 
Tamara 

Range Technician 970-826-5073 tamara_sawinskiwalker@blm.gov 

Seely, Jeanny Administrative Support Assistant 970-826-5021 jeanny_seely@blm.gov 

Seim, Hunter Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5074 hunter_seim@blm.gov 

mailto:patricia_luby@blm.gov
mailto:jennifer_maiolo@blm.gov
mailto:gail_martinez@blm.gov
mailto:kathy_mckinstry@blm.gov
mailto:howard_mckinstry@blm.gov
mailto:louise_mcminn@blm.gov
mailto:jackie_meaux@blm.gov
mailto:kimberly_miller@blm.gov
mailto:robyn_morris@blm.gov
mailto:barry_nelson@blm.gov
mailto:timothy_novotny@blm.gov
mailto:barry_oelrich@blm.gov
mailto:ole_olsen@blm.gov
mailto:pamela_reed@blm.gov
mailto:christina_rhyne@blm.gov
mailto:gina_robison@blm.gov
mailto:ryan_rumelhart@blm.gov
mailto:mary_ryan@blm.gov
mailto:tamara_sawinskiwalker@blm.gov
mailto:jeanny_seely@blm.gov
mailto:hunter_seim@blm.gov


 3 

Skidmore, Dale Range Technician 970-826-5076 dale_skidmore@blm.gov 

Skidmore, Jamie Contact Representative 970-826-5087 jamie_skidmore@blm.gov 

Strahan, Jerry 
Manager (Energy, Lands, & 
Minerals) 

970-826-5099 jerry_strahan@blm.gov 

Wallis, Roy Petroleum Engineer Tech 970-826-5093 roy_wallis@blm.gov 

Wegweiser, Marilyn Geologist 970-826-5028 marilyn_wegweiser@blm.gov 

Wiser, Shawna Natural Resource Technician 970-826-5086 shawna_wiser@blm.gov 

Colorado State Office Staff 

Brooks, Steve Telecommunications Specialist 970-826-5115 steve_brooks@blm.gov 

Cohle, Andy IT Specialist 970-826-5013 andy_cohle@blm.gov 

Ginther, Dave Land Surveyor 970-826-5064 david_ginther@blm.gov 

Northwest Colorado Interagency Fire Management Unit Staff 
 Dispatch 826-5037, Fire Fax  826-5055,  IA Fax 826-5051, Info/Media 826-5108 

Rogers, Mark 
(WRFO) 

Fire Management Officer 
970-878-3847 
970-826-5036 

mark_rogers@blm.gov 

Barclay, Lynn Mitigation & Education Specialist 970-826-5096 lynn_barclay@blm.gov 

Beckerman, Dale Fuels Management Specialist 970-826-5004 dale_beckerman@blm.gov 

Bloom, Erik Assistant Engine Module Leader 970-826-5040 erik_bloom@blm.gov 

Finnegan, Wendy Initial Attack Dispatcher 970-826-5037 wendy_finnegan@blm.gov 

Gray, Stacy Dispatch Center Manager 970-826-5034 stacy_gray@blm.gov 

Herley, Laura Assistant Engine Module Leader 970-826-5040 laura_herley@blm.gov 

Howerton, Mark Cache Manager 970-826-5041 mark_howerton@blm.gov 

Janota, Nick Initial Attack Dispatcher 970-826-5020 nick_janota@blm.gov 

Kamzalow, Valerie Administrative Support Assistant 970-826-5011 valerie_kamzalow@blm.gov 
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Neubauer, Janell Initial Attack Dispatcher 970-826-5053 janell_neubauer@blm.gov 

Simpson, Ron North Zone FMO 970-826-5030 ron_simpson@blm.gov 

Stearns, Brett Fire Engine Module Leader 970-826-5042 brett_stearns@blm.gov 

St. Martin, Michael Fire Engine Module Leader 970-826-5042 michael_stmartin@blm.gov 

Toelle, Dave Assistant Fire Management Officer 970-826-5012 dave_toelle@blm.gov 

Wintemute, Scott Incident Business 970-826-5027 scott_wintemute@blm.gov 

Yeager, Bryan Fire Engine Module Leader 970-826-5042 bryan_yeager@blm.gov 

Zimmerman, Mac Assistant Engine Module Leader 970-826-5040 mac_zimmerman@blm.gov 

Craig Hot Shot Staff 

Telford, Shawn Hot Shot Superintendent 970-826-5110 shawn_telford@blm.gov 

Ellis, Miles Squad Captain 970-826-5111 miles_ellis@blm.gov 

Gholson, TJ Squad Captain 970-826-5111 anthony_gholson@blm.gov 
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